
 Green Mountain Stage Race
Aug 30 - Sept 2, 2024

SPRINT CLASSIFICATION

Men Pro/1/2

Stage 2 - Hot Spot 1

1 13 Patrick Welch Above and Beyond Cancer Cycling Team p/b Bike World6

2 31 Chaz Turmon UCI CTM: TEAM SKYLINE 4

3 94 Ezekiel Ouellet Unattached 3

4 9 Sean Christian Aevolo 2

5 85 William Hacker Good Guys Racing p/b Strategio 1

Stage 2 - Hot Spot 2

1 94 Ezekiel Ouellet Unattached 6

2 9 Sean Christian Aevolo 4

3 13 Patrick Welch Above and Beyond Cancer Cycling Team p/b Bike World3

4 31 Chaz Turmon UCI CTM: TEAM SKYLINE 2

5 11 Jake Hollenbach Velocio Northeast 1

Stage 2 - Hot Spot 3

1 13 Patrick Welch Above and Beyond Cancer Cycling Team p/b Bike World6

2 31 Chaz Turmon UCI CTM: TEAM SKYLINE 4

3 94 Ezekiel Ouellet Unattached 3

4 9 Sean Christian Aevolo 2

5 38 Xavier Roy PONSSE 1

Stage 2 - Hot Spot 4

1 94 Ezekiel Ouellet Unattached 6

2 13 Patrick Welch Above and Beyond Cancer Cycling Team p/b Bike World4

3 31 Chaz Turmon UCI CTM: TEAM SKYLINE 3

4 9 Sean Christian Aevolo 2

5 2 Maximilien Moreau Premier tech X Endo Lévis 1

Stage 2 - Hot Spot 5

1 2 Maximilien Moreau Premier tech X Endo Lévis 6

2 63 Zachary Racine Total Civil Construction 4

3 15 Guillaume Fiset PremierTech x Endo Lévis 3

4 26 Patrick Bischof* AUTOMATIC LONELY HEARTS 2

5 106 Will Cooper CS Velo Racing 1

Stage 2 - Finish

1 41 Samuel Boardman Project Echelon Racing 10 :15

2 51 Nathan Cusack Kelly Benefits Cycling 7 :11

3 104 Joel Plamondon Team N'Side 5 :08

4 77 Cormac Daly Good Guys Racing p/b Strategio 3 :05

5 2 Maximilien Moreau Premier tech X Endo Lévis 1 :03

Stage 3 - Hot Spot 1

1 94 Ezekiel Ouellet Unattached 6

2 13 Patrick Welch Above and Beyond Cancer Cycling Team p/b Bike World4

3 95 William Goodfellow EuroCyclingTrips Yoeleo Pro Cycling 3

4 30 Julien Ruhe Kelly Benefits Cycling 2

5 101 Gabriel Guay Cartel Racing Team 1

Stage 4 - GC 1

1 8 Luca Haines Team California p/b Verge :08

2 41 Samuel Boardman Project Echelon Racing :06

3 51 Nathan Cusack Kelly Benefits Cycling :04

4 84 Patrick Dicus* CRCA / Big Hit Racing :03

Stage 4 - Hot Spot 1

1 13 Patrick Welch Above and Beyond Cancer Cycling Team p/b Bike World6
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2 4 Mathis Bégin 360 Agency 4

3 9 Sean Christian Aevolo 3

4 41 Samuel Boardman Project Echelon Racing 2

Stage 4 - GC 2

1 10 Daniel Kalichman Hustle Pro Cycling :08

2 13 Patrick Welch Above and Beyond Cancer Cycling Team p/b Bike World :06

3 41 Samuel Boardman Project Echelon Racing :04

4 92 Miles Hubbard Voler Factory Racing p/b Schnur Racing :03

Stage 4 - Hot Spot 2

1 5 Ian Lopez De San RomanAevolo 6

2 41 Samuel Boardman Project Echelon Racing 4

3 2 Maximilien Moreau Premier tech X Endo Lévis 3

4 13 Patrick Welch Above and Beyond Cancer Cycling Team p/b Bike World2

Stage 4 - GC 3

1 86 David Talbott Jamison Racing Team :08

2 104 Joel Plamondon Team N'Side :06

3 92 Miles Hubbard Voler Factory Racing p/b Schnur Racing :04

4 18 Cormac Mcgeough Good Guys Racing p/b Strategio :03

Stage 4 - Hot Spot 3

1 18 Cormac Mcgeough Good Guys Racing p/b Strategio 6

2 13 Patrick Welch Above and Beyond Cancer Cycling Team p/b Bike World4

3 9 Sean Christian Aevolo 3

4 49 Christopher Prendergast Jamison Racing Team 2

Stage 4 - Finish

1 51 Nathan Cusack Kelly Benefits Cycling 10 :15

2 9 Sean Christian Aevolo 7 :11

3 8 Luca Haines Team California p/b Verge 5 :08

4 41 Samuel Boardman Project Echelon Racing 3 :05

5 49 Christopher Prendergast Jamison Racing Team 1 :03

Overall Results

1 13 Patrick Welch Above and Beyond Cancer Cycling Team p/b Bike World35

2 94 Ezekiel Ouellet Unattached 24

3 9 Sean Christian Aevolo 23

4 41 Samuel Boardman Project Echelon Racing 19

5 51 Nathan Cusack Kelly Benefits Cycling 17

6 31 Chaz Turmon UCI CTM: TEAM SKYLINE 13

7 2 Maximilien Moreau Premier tech X Endo Lévis 11

8 5 Ian Lopez De San RomanAevolo 6

9 18 Cormac Mcgeough Good Guys Racing p/b Strategio 6

10 104 Joel Plamondon Team N'Side 5

11 8 Luca Haines Team California p/b Verge 5

12 4 Mathis Bégin 360 Agency 4

13 63 Zachary Racine Total Civil Construction 4

14 49 Christopher Prendergast Jamison Racing Team 3

15 77 Cormac Daly Good Guys Racing p/b Strategio 3

16 15 Guillaume Fiset PremierTech x Endo Lévis 3

17 95 William Goodfellow EuroCyclingTrips Yoeleo Pro Cycling 3

18 30 Julien Ruhe Kelly Benefits Cycling 2

19 26 Patrick Bischof* AUTOMATIC LONELY HEARTS 2

20 106 Will Cooper CS Velo Racing 1

21 101 Gabriel Guay Cartel Racing Team 1

22 85 William Hacker Good Guys Racing p/b Strategio 1

23 11 Jake Hollenbach Velocio Northeast 1

24 38 Xavier Roy PONSSE 1
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